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SETBACK DETAILS

CLASS

GRAD DT

=

2001-12-17
Page 2

ACHING, BACKS
000000000

MARIE,
000000000

MARIE,
000000000

INFERNO,

000000000

BOY, GEORGE
000000000

BRAVO, ZULU

000000000

BRAVO, ZULU
000000000

BUNYAN, PAUL

000000000

CARLILE,
000000000

BROWN

ANTOINETTE

DANTES SR

JR

JR

35

STGSN

83

55

STGSN
77

STGSR

21

STGSR
28

STGSN

13

STGSA
55

ANTOINETTE STGSN 0612

0612

073C

073C

6015

6015

6015

073C

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002
2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001
2001

2001

2002
2002

2002
2002

50

40

70

50

40

100
10

80

210

410

380

420
410

380

30
10

100
10

1
1

2001-12-14
2001-11-28

2001-11-02

2001-09-28

1 2001-09-28 SETBACK

2002-03-12
2002-01-16

2002-02-01

2001-11-16

2001-10-19

2001-09-28

2001-10-26
2001-10-19

2001-09-28

2001-11-07
2001-10-25

2002-03-12
2002-01-16

NON-GRAD NON-ACADEMIC
SETBACK ACADEMIC
W/REMEDIAL TRAINING

SETBACK NON-ACADEMIC W/O
REMEDIAL TRAINING
SETBACK NON-ACADEMIC W/O
REMEDIAL TRAINING

1 2001-12-20 ENROLLMENT
1 2001-11-02 SETBACK

NON-ACADEMIC W/O
TRAINING
NON-ACADEMIC W/O
TRAINING

REMEDIAL
REMEDIAL

ON BOARD PRIOR TO CONVENE
SETBACK ACADEMIC
W/REMEDIAL TRAINING

HOLD PREVENTING ENROLLMENT
SETBACK NON-ACADEMIC W/O
REMEDIAL TRAINING

SETBACK NON-ACADEMIC W/O
REMEDIAL TRAINING
SETBACK ACADEMIC

W/REMEDIAL TRAINING

GRADUATION

SETBACK NON-ACADEMIC W/O
REMEDIAL TRAINING
SETBACK ACADEMIC
W/REMEDIAL TRAINING

GRADUATION
SETBACK ACADEMIC
W/REMEDIAL TRAINING

ON BOARD PRIOR TO CONVENE
SETBACK ACADEMIC



W/REMEDIAL TRAINING

CARTER, JIMMY STGSA 073C 2001 210 1 2001-11-16 NON-GRAD NON-ACADEMIC
000000000 56 2001 180 1 2001-09-21 SETBACK ACADEMIC




